
Register of Lice1'flBe8 iSllued under the Land Agent8 Act, 1921-22. 

Department of Imemal Affairs, Wellington, 15th March, l1i39. 

HEREWITH is published for. general information,. in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921-22, 8) supplementary list of persons licensed to carry on bus!ness as land.agents as on the 
,15th day ·of February, 1939.. . 

F. JONES, 
For the Minister of Internal Affairs; 

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED Ul'I.~R THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22. 
N O'.rE.~ The RegiSter is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf of a firm or registered company the name of such 

!:rm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alphabetical order. . . 
In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter 

is the first letter· of t he Ii rst surname. 
Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade·name appears in its alphabetical order. 

No. of I License. N arne of Licensee. 

15303 ! Bruce, Murdoch .. 
11712 i Chitty, Walter Aubrey 
15006 I Duncan, William 
9979 ,*Hall, Cyril Arnst George 

15343 I Haugh, Bertram Harold 
I 

14402 ,tEvans, Somerville Walter Robert 
12429 : Rogers, George Edward Godfrey 
14545 I Martin, John Moore .. 
14654 I Sandes, Noel McGlashan .. 
15069 i Seed, Thomas Christopher 

I 

14159 : Shields-Brown, Edward 

15068 [ Lyell, Edward Owen 

12508 I Watson, Henry .. 

Names of Partners of Firm. I NameofFlrm(ifany)ofwbir.hLIoollllee I 
Is a Member, or Registered Company 

on whose behalf License Is beld. 

I· .----'----. 

C. A. G. Hall, Ltd. 
Haugh and Beattie 

The Homefinders 
Kelsey and Rogers 

E. Shields-Brown, Limited 

Ward and Lyell 

Bertram Harold Haugh, Andrew 
Beattie 

Edward Owen, Lyell, Fitzroy 
Dalrymple Byron Ward 

*Transfetred from Cyril Arnst George Hall on behalf of Thompson Bros. on the 26th January, 1939. 
(LA.90/1/9_) 

RegfsteredOffice. 

West Street, Ashburton 
Bow Street, Raglan 
George Street, Timaru 
Manuaute Street, Taumarunui .' . 
394 Princes Street, DunedID 

108 Fitzherbert Avenue, Palmerston North 
Queen Street, Hastings 
Union Street, Milton 
Mersey Street, Gore· 
Room 4, First Floor, Winstone's Buildings, Queen 

Street, Auckland 
National Bank Chambers, Featherston Street, 

Wellington 
9 and 11 Ceotral Chambers, Newmarket, Auckland 

Main Street, Pahiatua .. . ." 

I Date Ll~~:1 
gralltod. 

I . 

20/1/39 
1/4/38 

16/1/39 
27/10/38 
17/10/38 

1/4/38 
24/1/39 

16/12/38 
6/2/39 

25/1/39 

19/12/38 

~fu~b~~. 

Ashburton. 
Raglan. 
Timaru. 
Tauniarunui. 
Dunedin. 

Palmerston North. 
Hastings. 
Milton. 
Gore. 
Auckland. 

Wellington. 

19/12/381 Auckland. 

21/12/381 Pahiatua. 

tTransferred from Walter Flatt on the 11th November, 1938. 
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