Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 15th March, 1939. HEREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921-22, a supplementary list of persons licensed to carry on business as land-agents as on the 15th day of February, 1939.

F. JONES, For the Minister of Internal Affairs.

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22.

Note.—The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf of a firm or registered company the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alphabetical order.

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter

is the first letter of the first surname.

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order.

No. of License.	Name of Licensee.		Name of Firm (if any) of which Lice is a Member, or Registered Comp on whose behalf License is held	ensee pany 1.	Names of Partne	rs of Firm.	Registered Office.	Date License granted.	Court by which License granted,
15303	Bruce, Murdoch						West Street, Ashburton	20/1/39	Ashburton.
11712	Chitty, Walter Aubrey		••				Bow Street, Raglan	1/4/38	Raglan.
15006	Duncan, William	'	••				George Street, Timaru	16/1/39	Timaru.
	*Hall, Cyril Arnst George		C. A. G. Hall, Ltd				Manuaute Street, Taumarunui	27/10/38	Taumarunui.
15343	Haugh, Bertram Harold	:.	Haugh and Beattie		Bertram Harold H	augh, Andrew	394 Princes Street, Dunedin	17/10/38	Dunedin.
					Beattie				100
	†Evans, Somerville Walter Robert		The Homefinders				108 Fitzherbert Avenue, Palmerston North	1/4/38	Palmerston North.
12429			Kelsey and Rogers				Queen Street, Hastings	24/1/39	Hastings.
14545	Martin, John Moore		••				Union Street, Milton	16/12/38	Milton.
14654	Sandes, Noel McGlashan		••		••		Mersey Street, Gore	6/2/39	Gore.
15069	Seed, Thomas Christopher		••				Room 4, First Floor, Winstone's Buildings, Queen	25/1/39	Auckland.
							Street, Auckland	1 ' '	
14159	Shields-Brown, Edward		E. Shields-Brown, Limited				National Bank Chambers, Featherston Street,	19/12/38	Wellington.
	w						Wellington	1	
15068	Lyell, Edward Owen		Ward and Lyell		Edward Owen L		9 and 11 Central Chambers, Newmarket, Auckland	19/12/38	Auckland.
		1			Dalrymple Byro	i Ward			
12508	Watson, Henry		· •				Main Street, Pahiatua	21/12/38	Pahiatua.
		- 1							3

^{*}Transferred from Cyril Arnst George Hall on behalf of Thompson Bros. on the 26th January, 1939. (I.A. 90/1/9.)

†Transferred from Walter Flatt on the 11th November, 1938.